Sec

1 G2

2 G2

3 G2

4 G2

5 G2

6 G2

7 G2

10 G2

11 G2

12 G2

13 G2
14 G2

Part No

3439-000009

3439-000095

3439-000105

4710-000099

4710-000100

4710-000097

9525-000070

9525-000074

9505-000049

9505-000047

3439-000017

3439-000114

3439-000106
3439-000202

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Nomenclature A/U
ELECTRODES WELDING KGS
STEEL ARMOUR 5.00MM
ROD WELDING COPPER KGS
3.15MM
ROD WELDING HARD KGS
FACING 3.15MM
TUBING COPPER ROUND KGS
SEAMLESS OD 12MM X W
TUBING COPPER ROUND KGS
SEAMLESS OD 16MM X W
TUBING COPPER ROUND KGS
SEAMLESS OD 8MM X WT
WIRE COPPER SOFT FOR KGS
GEN PURP 0.80 MM
WIRE COPPER SOFT FOR KGS
GENERAL PURPOSES 2.

WIRE STEEL SPRING SOFTKGS
0.500MM (25 SWG)

WIRE STL MILD DRAWN KGS
GLVD 2.00MM

ELECT RODES WELDING KGS
STEEL MILD GENERAL

ROD WELDING ALUMINIUM KGS
BRONZE 3.15MM

ROD WELDING HARD KGS

FACING 5.00MM
SOLDER SOFT GRADE-B KGS

Qty
77
70
14
56
39
48
27
71
68

231
99

117

32

Make/
Model

Remarks



